
Coaches Order
Session:  Copper 2 Finals (Female) Saturday Jun 28, 2025 from 12:00pm to 4:00pm  

Level: COPPER 2

DateTime: 2025/6/27 2:00 pm  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

2025 IAIGC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Vault 1

1 Savannah Kozicki AbovTheBar

2 Caroline Chalupa GMGC Gard

3 Celeste King GMGC Gard

4 Claire Shue GMGC Gard

5 Brooke Fragias GMGC Gard

6 Ruby Williams Widnes

7 Ayla Owen Widnes

8 Delilah Langton Widnes

9 Octavia Kelly Supernova

10 Averie Horne New Image

11 Parker Hogan GMGC Hunt

12 Gina Zhu GMGC Hunt

13 Alicia Carbonaro RisingStar

14 Olivia O'keeffe RisingStar

15 Beatrice David GMGC Smith

16 Taylor Bonzella Rainbow

Uneven Bars 1

1 Eliana DeRosa RisingStar

2 Paige Iliff RisingStar

3 Perrie Gotis NewTown

4 Chelsea Watson JK Gym

5 Hali Cruz-Radio JK Gym

6 Juliet McGowan GMGC Hunt

7 Adriana Szczurowski GMGC Hunt

8 Sloane Smith GMGC Hunt

9 Cianni Ruffin Flip Out

10 Olivia Sotelo Persist

11 Ada Kenny Widnes

12 Eloise Charlton (ES) StarTastic

13 Roselia Rampertab (ES) StarTastic

14 Everly Maresca Victory

15 Piper Kiefer Julies

Beam 1

1 Erin Gill Widnes

2 Darcy Durbin N-Brighton

3 Brooke Tsui Victory

4 Peri-Lei Cooper Chorley

5 Mila Iwano Rainbow

6 Amber Bibby Flic Flac

7 Fiona Husla NewTown

8 Mia Spiegel Discovery

9 Sienna Jones StarTastic

10 Sadie Ambrogio Gym City

11 Victoria Ramos Gym City

12 Cecilia Konczakowski Flip Out

13 Frieda Miller Delco

14 Neriah Sesay Delco

15 Sadie Hanif Persist

16 Anavictoria Tello Persist

17 Olivia Enriquez Persist

Floor 1

1 Molly Jones Chorley

2 Annabel Beard Chorley

3 Maggie Gaskell Flic Flac

4 Isabella Taylor StarTastic

5 Poppy Hughes S. Ribble

6 Kenzlie Isherwood Widnes

7 Rosa Mullin Widnes

8 Leah Thory N-Brighton

9 Ruby Sharp Mountain

10 Stella Hanauer Mountain

11 Ava Guettich Mountain

12 Dakota Brown Mountain

13 Amber Duxbury Core

14 Sophia Kinder Core

15 Matilda Dance Core

Vault 2

1 Penny Collins StarTastic

2 Isabella Taylor StarTastic

3 Mollie Rubie (ES) StarTastic

4 Imogen Collins (ES) StarTastic

5 Emilee Lord (ES) Flic Flac

6 Maggie Gaskell Flic Flac

7 Ruby Sharp Mountain

8 Ariel San Juan Glendale Y

9 Riley Yoon Sagamore

10 Ellie Harper N-Brighton

11 Maisy Woods N-Brighton

12 Harper Koonce Gym City

13 Grace Porteus Gym City

14 Aislyn Mahood Gym City

15 Annabel Beard Chorley

16 Martha Aspen Chorley

17 Molly Monks Chorley

Uneven Bars 2

1 Claire Shue GMGC Gard

2 Caroline Chalupa GMGC Gard

3 Brooke Fragias GMGC Gard

4 Emily Hawkins Chorley

5 Ruby Williams Widnes

6 Ayla Owen Widnes

7 Delilah Langton Widnes

8 Savannah Kozicki AbovTheBar

9 Charlotte Roberts-Redgrift N-Brighton

10 Quinn Ponsoll RisingStar

11 Olivia O'keeffe RisingStar

12 Colbie Smith Rainbow

13 Melanie Cruz GMGC Smith

14 Bianca Picciotti GMGC Smith

Beam 2

1 Paige Iliff RisingStar

2 Eliana DeRosa RisingStar

3 Chelsea Watson JK Gym

4 Macie Baker RnR Fit

5 Piper Tekulsky Hampton

6 Gianna Stefanopoulos Rainbow

7 Jordynn Vogt Rainbow

8 Giovanna Orsini Gym City

9 Sloane Smith GMGC Hunt

10 Olivia Sotelo Persist

11 Ada Kenny Widnes

12 Indie Grindley (ES) N-Brighton

13 Piper Kiefer Julies

14 Elodie Ackerman Delco

Floor 2

1 Peri-Lei Cooper Chorley

2 Maddison Ball Chorley

3 Darcy Durbin N-Brighton

4 Zoey Parkin AbovTheBar

5 Bonnie Bratt Widnes

6 Erin Gill Widnes

7 Amber Bibby Flic Flac

8 Sadie Ambrogio Gym City

9 Victoria Ramos Gym City

10 Sienna Jones StarTastic

11 Hazel Kerner (ES) StarTastic

12 Anneliese Beckenhaupt GymNation

13 Madison Rowland JK Gym

14 Elijahh Rae Evans Widnes
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Vault 3

1 Zoey Parkin AbovTheBar

2 Sienna Jones StarTastic

3 Darcy Durbin N-Brighton

4 Erin Gill Widnes

5 Fiona Husla NewTown

6 Ellie Howarth (ES) Flic Flac

7 Amber Bibby Flic Flac

8 Peri-Lei Cooper Chorley

9 Madison Rowland JK Gym

10 Alyssa Hourizadeh Progresive

11 Olivia Enriquez Persist

12 Sadie Hanif Persist

13 Victoria Ramos Gym City

14 Lana Lucas Hampton

15 Neriah Sesay Delco

Uneven Bars 3

1 Maggie Gaskell Flic Flac

2 Rosa Mullin Widnes

3 Stella Hanauer Mountain

4 Dakota Brown Mountain

5 Ruby Sharp Mountain

6 Penny Collins StarTastic

7 Isabella Taylor StarTastic

8 Skylar Williams Rainbow

9 Ellie Harper N-Brighton

10 savannah-Leigh Walker (ES) N-Brighton

11 Annabel Beard Chorley

12 Ysobel Baumber Chorley

13 Martha Aspen Chorley

14 Sophia Kinder Core

15 Kenzlie Isherwood Widnes

Beam 3

1 Maisie Reid (ES) N-Brighton

2 Charlotte Roberts-Redgrift N-Brighton

3 Brooke Fragias GMGC Gard

4 Caroline Chalupa GMGC Gard

5 Karen Bo GMGC Gard

6 Ayla Owen Widnes

7 Emily Hawkins Chorley

8 Gina Zhu GMGC Hunt

9 Camryn Rowland JK Gym

10 Riley DeGray GMGC Hunt

11 Taylor Bonzella Rainbow

12 Quinn Ponsoll RisingStar

13 Bianca Picciotti GMGC Smith

14 Melanie Cruz GMGC Smith

15 Averie Horne New Image

Floor 3

1 Piper Tekulsky Hampton

2 Olivia Barnes Flip Out

3 Hali Cruz-Radio JK Gym

4 Eliana DeRosa RisingStar

5 Paige Iliff RisingStar

6 Cameron Fox NewTown

7 Elodie Ackerman Delco

8 Isabel Stein Delco

9 Ewa Godwin Widnes

10 Piper Kiefer Julies

11 Summer Thomas (ES) N-Brighton

12 Ada Kenny Widnes

13 Olivia Sotelo Persist

14 Sloane Smith GMGC Hunt

Vault 4

1 Hali Cruz-Radio JK Gym

2 Chelsea Watson JK Gym

3 Kathy Buchanan GymNation

4 Aaliyah Poulton Jumpz

5 Perrie Gotis NewTown

6 Olivia Barnes Flip Out

7 Eloise Charlton (ES) StarTastic

8 Elodie Ackerman Delco

9 Sloane Smith GMGC Hunt

10 Juliet McGowan GMGC Hunt

11 Paige Iliff RisingStar

12 Eliana DeRosa RisingStar

13 Olivia Sotelo Persist

14 Ella Maitland (ES) Flic Flac

15 Giovanna Orsini Gym City

16 Mackenzie Campbell AbovTheBar

Uneven Bars 4

1 Ellie Howarth (ES) Flic Flac

2 Amber Bibby Flic Flac

3 Sienna Jones StarTastic

4 Erin Gill Widnes

5 Darcy Durbin N-Brighton

6 Mia Spiegel Discovery

7 Brooke Tsui Victory

8 Fiona Husla NewTown

9 Peri-Lei Cooper Chorley

10 Maddison Ball Chorley

11 Sadie Ambrogio Gym City

12 Victoria Ramos Gym City

13 Olivia Enriquez Persist

14 Sadie Hanif Persist

15 Cecilia Konczakowski Flip Out

Beam 4

1 Poppy Hughes S. Ribble

2 Maggie Gaskell Flic Flac

3 Abigail Grimes Widnes

4 Imogen Collins (ES) StarTastic

5 Isabella Taylor StarTastic

6 Mollie Rubie (ES) StarTastic

7 Sophia Kinder Core

8 Amber Duxbury Core

9 Julia Sager Rainbow

10 Maisy Woods N-Brighton

11 Ellie Harper N-Brighton

12 Leah Thory N-Brighton

13 Catarina Guerreiro (ES) N-Brighton

14 Molly Monks Chorley

15 Annabel Beard Chorley

16 Martha Aspen Chorley

Floor 4

1 Beatrice David GMGC Smith

2 Delilah Langton Widnes

3 Ayla Owen Widnes

4 Maisie Reid (ES) N-Brighton

5 Emily Hawkins Chorley

6 Savannah Kozicki AbovTheBar

7 Ruby Williams Widnes

8 Presley Garr Delco

9 Olivia O'keeffe RisingStar

10 Quinn Ponsoll RisingStar

11 Alicia Carbonaro RisingStar

12 Karen Bo GMGC Gard

13 Claire Shue GMGC Gard

14 Brooke Fragias GMGC Gard
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